Bus

B Rail Jo JriZEE# JR Yokosuka Line

Direction
BOR Fujisawa — R Tokyo

4 stops

Open route schedule

R Fujisawa
&)1l Shinagawa
#1#8 Shimbashi

IR Tokyo

Go to website

Route schedule
R Fujisawa — 3R Tokyo

Monday 07:11-08:00
Tuesday 07:11-08:00
Wednesday 07:11-08:00
Thursday 07:11-08:00
Friday 07:11-08:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info
Direction: #R Fujisawa
Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Direction
A BIE Kurihama — R Tokyo

19 stops

Open route schedule

X B3R Kurihama

K% Kinugasa

A& Yokosuka

F# Taura

H3E T Higashi-Zushi
i8F Zushi

A& Kamakura

L8k & Kita-Kamakura
AK# Ofuna

F & Totsuka

R 7 £ Higashi-Totsuka
R+ & Hodogaya

# K Yokohama

#1)I1& Shin-Kawasaki
EH &/ 2 Musashi-Kosugi
78 K #H Nishi-Oi

&)1l Shinagawa

#¥1#8 Shimbashi

RIE Tokyo

Route schedule
A BJE Kurihama — R Tokyo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: A BJ& Kurihama
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

04:31-23:11

04:31-23:11

04:31-23:11

04:31-23:11

04:31-23:11

04:31-23:11

04:31-23:11


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jo-3351955596-839487087

Direction
RIE Tokyo — A EIE Kurihama

19 stops

Open route schedule

B Tokyo

#¥1#8 Shimbashi

&)1l Shinagawa

78 K #H Nishi-Oi
&/ 2 Musashi-Kosugi
# )11 Shin-Kawasaki
# K Yokohama
R+ & Hodogaya

R 7 £ Higashi-Totsuka
F & Totsuka

K# Ofuna

L8k & Kita-Kamakura
& Kamakura

& F Zushi

H3E T Higashi-Zushi
% Taura

A% Yokosuka

K% Kinugasa

A BE Kurihama

Route schedule
RIE Tokyo — A EIE Kurihama

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3= Tokyo
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

04:30-23:50

04:30-23:50

04:30-23:50

04:30-23:50

04:30-23:50

04:30-23:50

04:30-23:50

Jo Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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